2026 NCGA Senior Women's Points Events

* Points will be divided evenly between partners

**Medalist at each site
***0Order of amateur finish

Match Play Events
USGA/NCGA

U.S. Senior Women's Amateur Championship
NCGA Senior Women's Amateur Championship

Stroke Play Events
USGA/CWAC/NCGA /PWGA

NCGA Senior Women's Amateur Championship
CWAC California Senior Women's Amateur
PWGA Seniors/Super Seniors Championship
U.S. Senior Women's Open

U.S. Women's Open Make Cut: 650

Points
Level

700
400

500

500

300
500 cut

Championship
Medalist

130
50

Sectional

Qualifying

100; 1A:50 2A: 25

Sectional

Qualifying

200 1A: 100 2A:50



