## **2026 NCGA Senior Women's Points Events**

\* Points will be divided evenly between partners

\*\*\*Order of amateur finish

Match Play Events	Points <u>Level</u>	Championship <u>Medalist</u>	Sectional <u>Qualifying</u>
USGA/NCGA			
U.S. Senior Women's Amateur Championship	700	130	100; 1A:50 2A: 25
NCGA Senior Women's Amateur Championship	400	50	
Stroke Play Events  USGA/CWAC/NCGA /PWGA	500		Sectional Qualifying
NCGA Senior Women's Amateur Championship	500		
CWAC California Senior Women's Amateur	500		
PWGA Seniors/Super Seniors Championship	300		
U.S. Senior Women's Open	500 cut		200 1A: 100 2A:50

U.S. Women's Open Make Cut: 650

<sup>\*\*</sup>Medalist at each site